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Balance Sheet Trends
Statement of Income   2012    2011
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  2008

  2008
Loans Shares Assets
  2009   2010   2011   2012

  2009   2010   2011   2012
               0

Interest Expense  

Liabilities and Equity 

Assets

Non-Interest Expense

11,258,023
3,174,460

133,274,630
2,449,310
9,826,020

159,982,443

138,933,104
5,000,000
1,864,519

145,797,623
4,157,102

10,030,423
-2,705

14,184,820
159,982,443

7,904,204
315,520

8,219,724

918,762
57,478

976,240
7,243,484
1,176,425
6,067,059
2,595,697

3,870,248
1,942,908
1,190,104

262,564
7,265,824
1,396,932
-344,264

1,052,668

12,629,608
2,768,727

134,622,011
2,410,137
9,302,805

161,733,288

139,743,356
5,000,000
1,435,667

146,179,023
4,157,102

11,383,854
13,309

15,554,265
161,733,288

8,151,197
239,176

8,390,373

793,607
48,475

842,082
7,548,291
1,348,518
6,199,773
2,513,809

3,646,861
2,062,074
1,219,468

296,035
7,224,438
1,489,144
-135,658

1,353,486

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Lea Chitwood, Chair Brooke Van Vleet, CEO
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Loans to Members
Investment and Cash Equivalents  
Total Interest Income                 

Dividends on Member Shares 
Interest on Borrowed Funds 
Total Interest Expense   
Net Interest Income 
Provision for Loan Losses
Net Interest Income after Provision  
Non-Interest Income  

Salaries	and	Benefits		 					 			
Office	Operations	
Other Operating Expenses
Loss of Sale of Assets
Total Non-Interest Expense
Income Before NCUA Assessment
NCUA Assessment
Net Income


